
Glengarry Skating Club Dates to Remember: Fall 2019, Winter 2020, Ice Parade 2020 (as of Oct 29, 2019) 
PLEASE NOTE:  this is updated periodically, please check for changes 
 
Wed, Sep 4; First Day Fall19 QuickStart schedule for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Sat, Sep 7; Skate Swap at McLaren Park Arena (10:00am-12:00noon) 
Mon, Sep 9; Parent Info meeting for Star A & Star 1-3 (6:30-7:30pm) 
Sat, Sep 21; CanSkate Program Assistant training for all Int/Sr StarSkaters & Development A 
Sat, Sep 21; Last Day Fall19 QuickStart schedule for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Mon, Sep 23; First Day Fall19 sessions for CanSkate, AdultSkate, CanPowerSkate, & AdultPowerSkate 
Mon, Sep 23; First Day Fall19 & Winter20 schedule for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Sat, Oct 12; Competition Simulation SSAL (modified StarSkate & Development ice times) 
Mon, Oct 14; NO ICE (Thanksgiving) 
Fri, Oct 18 – Sun, Oct 20; BC/YK SS Autumn Leaves Competition (Chilliwack, BC) 
Fri, Oct 18; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Sat, Oct 19; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Thu, Oct 31; NO ICE (Halloween) 
Sat, Nov 2; Competition Simulation SSSec (normal ice times) 
Thu, Nov 7 – Sun, Nov 10; BC/YK SS Sectional Championships Competition (Kelowna, BC) 
Mon, Nov 11; NO ICE (Remembrance Day) 
Sat, Nov 16; Competition Simulation Ok Interclub (modified StarSkate & Development ice times) 
Fri, Nov 22 – Sun, Nov 24; Okanagan Interclub Competition (Summerland, BC)  
Fri, Nov 22; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Sat, Nov 23; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Sat, Dec 7; GSC Winter Exhibition & Family Skate (no Star A, StarSkate, & Development sessions) 
Sun, Dec 15; Winter Test Day for Star6+ (Oliver, BC) 
Thu, Dec 19; Last Day Fall19 sessions for CanSkate, AdultSkate, CanPowerSkate & AdultPowerSkate 
Thu, Dec 19; Last Day Fall19 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
 
Friday, December 20, 2019 – Sunday, January 5, 2020; NO ICE (Winter Break) 
 
Mon, Jan 6; First Day Winter20 sessions for CanSkate, AdultSkate, CanPowerSkate & AdultPowerSkate 
Mon, Jan 6; First Day Winter20 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Sat, Feb 1; Competition Simulation Ok Regionals (modified StarSkate & Development ice times) 
Fri, Feb 7 – Sun, Feb 9; Okanagan Regional Championships Competition (Salmon Arm, BC) 
Fri, Feb 7; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Sat, Feb 8; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Mon, Feb 17; NO ICE (Family Day) 
Sat, Feb 29; Competition Simulation Ok Regionals (modified StarSkate & Development ice times) 
Fri, Mar 6 – Sun, Mar 8; BC/YK SS StarSkate Final Competition (Kelowna, BC) 
Fri, Mar 6; NO ICE (away at competition) 
Sat, Mar 7; NO ICE (away at competition)  
TBD; Ice Parade Picture Day 
Thu, Mar 12; Last Day Winter20 sessions for CanSkate, Pond Hockey, & AdultSkate 
Thu, Mar 12; Last Day Winter20 sessions for Star A, StarSkate, & Development 
Fri, Mar 13; Winter Test Day for Star6+ (McLaren Arena, Penticton, BC) 
Sat, Mar 14; Ogopogo Event (McLaren Arena, Penticton, BC) 
 
Sunday, March 15, 2020 – Friday, March 27, 2020; NO ICE (Spring Break) 
 
Sat, Mar 28; First Day Ice Parade 2020 rehearsals 
Tue, Apr 7; Last Day Ice Parade 2020 rehearsals 
Wed, Apr 8; Ice Parade 2019 – Dress Run 
Thu, Apr 9; Ice Parade 2019 – Show Night 


